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Hermelijnweg 27-29
4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands

DAF 85.340 + EURO 3 + HIAB 166E + REMOTE

Preis
Konstruktion
Baujahr
Id

Fahrzeug-
identifizierungsnummer

Radformel
Anzahl der achsen
Getriebe
Kilometerstand
Kraftstoffart
Schadstoffklasse
Leistung
Bruttogewicht
Nutzlast
Gewicht
Lange
Breite
Hubhodhe

Tragkraft

Zubehor

€ 28.950,-
Standard-SZM
2005

XLRTE85XCOE695529

XLRTE85XCOE695529

4x2

2

Automatik

555.555 km

Diesel

Euro 3

250 kW (340 PK)
20.500 kg

10.800 kg

9.700 kg

620 cm

250 cm

150.000 mm

3.400 kg
Antiblockiersystem
Antiblockiersystem
Blattfederung
Elektrische Fensterheber
Elektrisch verstellbare
AulRenspiegel
Geschwindigkeitsbegrenzer
Klimaanlage

Luftfederung
Radio/Kassettenspieler
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Beschreibung
XLRTE85XCOE695529
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